Fiber Optic Test Cords
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400766DM-05 400766DM-10
SC to SC, Singlemode Duplex, SC to SC, Singlemode Duplex,
2.0mm yellow, UPC, (5 meters) 2.0mm yellow, UPC, (10 meters)

VZID# 1108 9995 VZID# 1108 9994
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400771DM-05 400771DM-10
SC to ST, Singlemode Duplex, SC to ST, Singlemode Duplex,
2.0mm yellow, UPC, (5 meters) 2.0mm yellow, UPC, (10 meters)

VZID# 1108 9993
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